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Salvoldelli Léa 01 9.10 9.109.70 9.45Lancy1. 37.35 OR

Vaudaux Justine 99 9.40 8.909.50 9.35Collonge-Bellerive2. 37.15 ARGENT

Reymond Anna 00 9.10 9.409.05 9.50Collonge-Bellerive3. 37.05 BRONZE

Perrotti Marie 02 9.10 8.909.55 9.35Aïre Le Lignon4. 36.90 *D*

Valente Laura 02 8.75 9.559.25 8.90Carouge5. 36.45 *D*

Metral Salome 02 8.95 9.359.55 8.50Collonge-Bellerive6. 36.35 *D*

Joutet Leila 00 8.30 9.409.10 9.40Carouge7. 36.20 *D*

Moita Sanha Susana 00 9.05 8.759.35 9.05Aïre Le Lignon8. 36.20 *D*

Rengli Julie 02 8.85 9.209.20 8.75Veyrier9. 36.00 *D*

Brück Paula 03 8.45 9.009.15 9.35Gym Mandement10. 35.95 *D*

Gurbski Vanessa 01 8.60 9.209.35 8.75Chêne Gym11. 35.90 *D*

Auer Célia 01 8.40 9.409.00 9.00Carouge12. 35.80 *D*

Rosset Oyanna 03 8.35 8.809.80 8.70Lancy13. 35.65 *D*

Bleich Caroline 00 8.60 8.759.15 8.95Onex14. 35.45 *D*

Lescure Yousra 00 8.15 9.108.75 9.20Carouge15. 35.20 *D*

Scrima Charlotte 02 8.55 9.009.00 8.65Gym Mandement16. 35.20 *D*

Tassel Anna-Claire 00 8.85 8.809.00 8.55Collonge-Bellerive17. 35.20 *D*

Luisier Camille 00 8.45 8.859.05 8.80Onex18. 35.15 *D*

Idrizi Dielline 02 8.65 8.708.80 8.95Avanchet19. 35.10 *D*

Mermod Saskia 02 8.50 8.359.30 8.85Bernex-Confignon20. 35.00 *D*

Brütsch Delphine 01 8.45 9.009.10 8.40Lancy21. 34.95 *D*

Henry Leila 01 8.50 8.409.50 8.50Carouge22. 34.90 *D*

Lucidi Belinda 00 8.20 8.508.80 9.35Genève-Grottes23. 34.85 *D*

Berthoud Sarah 00 8.60 8.459.25 8.55Avanchet24. 34.85 *D*

Velletri Elisa 02 8.25 8.509.15 8.95Avanchet25. 34.85 *D*

Nakache Ludivine 98 8.85 8.209.35 8.40Avanchet26. 34.80 *D*

Margueron Raphaëlle 02 8.30 8.359.05 9.05Avanchet27. 34.75 *D*

Carpinteiro Eva 98 8.70 8.608.85 8.60Avanchet28. 34.75 *D*

Tosco Clara 02 9.00 9.058.35 8.30Veyrier29. 34.70 *D*

Beti Rebecca 02 7.90 8.809.05 8.95Gym Mandement30. 34.70 *D*

Fuld Celestine 01 8.70 8.208.70 9.05Veyrier31. 34.65 *D*

Veya Luana 00 8.70 8.458.85 8.65Chêne Gym32. 34.65 *D*

Jaquier Fiona 99 8.15 9.059.20 8.15Versoix33. 34.55 *D*

Blum Chloé 01 8.10 8.558.70 9.15Bernex-Confignon34. 34.50 *D*

Ferreira Kelly 01 8.45 8.558.80 8.70Bernex-Confignon35. 34.50 *D*

Serra Delgado Inês 01 8.40 8.409.00 8.65Avanchet36. 34.45 *D*

Golaz Lucie 00 8.80 8.608.90 8.10Onex37. 34.40 *D*

Schibler Ramona 99 8.35 9.008.90 8.10Avanchet38. 34.35 *D*

Duez Coralie 02 8.05 8.508.25 9.45Gym Mandement39. 34.25 *D*

Bosonnet Manon 01 8.30 9.008.85 8.10Onex40. 34.25 *D*

Clément Fanny 00 8.70 8.408.55 8.60Genève-Grottes41. 34.25 *D*

Belmonte Giulia 02 8.10 8.708.90 8.45Carouge42. 34.15

Egger Aude 01 8.45 8.808.75 8.15Bernex-Confignon43. 34.15

Briefer Chloé 02 8.50 8.459.25 7.85Veyrier44. 34.05

Biasi Jessica 01 8.60 7.959.20 8.30Aïre Le Lignon45. 34.05

Lachenal Julie 03 9.05 7.908.90 8.20Aïre Le Lignon46. 34.05

Charriere Carole 02 8.25 8.308.35 9.00Pregny-Chambésy47. 33.90
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Boehm Anthéa 01 8.60 8.508.35 8.45Bernex-Confignon48. 33.90

Jaccottet Christelle 00 7.60 8.509.00 8.75Carouge49. 33.85

Strassle Lisa 00 8.45 8.808.80 7.80Onex50. 33.85

Nasseredine Rania 00 8.45 8.558.60 8.25Genève-Grottes51. 33.85

Garcia Hofer Kendra 03 8.05 7.959.55 8.25Lancy52. 33.80

Schor Célia 02 8.55 8.509.15 7.55Veyrier53. 33.75

Plattet Marie 99 8.00 7.908.80 9.05Bernex-Confignon54. 33.75

Darshandhari Talita 02 8.10 7.759.15 8.70Pregny-Chambésy55. 33.70

Dupont Clara 02 8.65 7.809.10 8.15Bernex-Confignon56. 33.70

Jaccard Thalia 02 8.40 8.208.65 8.40Bernex-Confignon57. 33.65

Lukala Laeticia 00 8.05 8.008.30 9.15Genève-Grottes58. 33.50

Girardin Roxane 01 8.20 7.509.05 8.75Onex59. 33.50

Durant Melina 00 8.35 8.308.75 8.10Genève-Grottes60. 33.50

Jacot Marina 02 8.25 8.208.80 8.20Bernex-Confignon61. 33.45

Obermann Nadège 01 7.30 8.408.90 8.80Eaux-Vives62. 33.40

Battaglieri Lyve 02 7.80 8.658.70 8.25Eaux-Vives63. 33.40

Ganivet Aurélie 00 8.55 8.108.60 8.10Jussy64. 33.35

Lucchesi Tiphaine 8.05 8.108.65 8.35Bernex-Confignon65. 33.15

Forestier Shirley 02 7.80 7.859.10 8.35Eaux-Vives66. 33.10

Pinos Zoé 02 7.75 8.009.00 8.30Bernex-Confignon67. 33.05

Ibrahimi Fitore 99 8.45 8.058.65 7.90Avanchet68. 33.05

Bytyqi Laura 02 7.35 8.308.50 8.75Avanchet69. 32.90

Credenza Alessia 00 7.95 8.358.75 7.85Versoix70. 32.90

Plumley Alexis 01 7.45 8.008.65 8.70Pregny-Chambésy71. 32.80

Freddi Léna 02 7.25 8.458.65 8.45Pregny-Chambésy72. 32.80

Stefankiewicz Ada 99 8.10 8.358.35 7.95Versoix73. 32.75

Anastassov-Björk Amanda 02 7.80 7.908.50 8.50Versoix74. 32.70

Perriard Anaelle 7.35 8.408.90 8.00Pregny-Chambésy75. 32.65

Warinner Hanna 00 7.85 7.958.60 8.25Versoix76. 32.65

Martins Alexandra 00 8.05 8.058.70 7.80Versoix77. 32.60

Descombes Appoline 02 8.45 7.958.90 7.25Bernex-Confignon78. 32.55

De Gaspari Mélina 02 7.05 8.558.80 8.15Bernex-Confignon79. 32.55

Gonzales Alicia 03 8.05 7.858.60 8.05Jussy80. 32.55

Benkley Melissa 02 8.35 7.658.55 8.00Versoix81. 32.55

Umek Pamela 00 8.20 7.508.75 8.05Jussy82. 32.50

Thomsen Matilda 02 7.45 8.158.45 8.40Pregny-Chambésy83. 32.45

Berthelet Débora 00 7.85 7.908.45 8.20Jussy84. 32.40

Caloia Matilde 02 7.50 8.009.30 7.55Eaux-Vives85. 32.35

Mosteiro Thalia 02 7.65 7.858.60 8.25Gym Mandement86. 32.35

Carreira Margaux 03 8.35 7.958.40 7.60Jussy87. 32.30

Naja Dia 00 7.75 7.858.70 7.95Eaux-Vives88. 32.25

Melloul Kahina 99 7.50 7.858.65 8.25Eaux-Vives89. 32.25

Richter Caroline 99 7.70 7.608.80 8.00Versoix90. 32.10

Belquas Nora 03 7.20 7.658.85 8.30Pregny-Chambésy91. 32.00

Jacot dit Montand Clémence 03 8.10 7.958.55 7.40Onex92. 32.00

Jung Solène 02 7.05 7.858.85 8.20Perly-Certoux93. 31.95

Fimognari Lisa 01 7.25 7.658.80 8.20Eaux-Vives94. 31.90

   



RESULTATS

Championnat Genevois 2010

FSG Versoix

12 & 13 juin 2010

C1 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Power Roya 03 7.00 7.858.70 8.35Pregny-Chambésy95. 31.90

Haenni Sarah 03 7.25 8.208.45 8.00Pregny-Chambésy96. 31.90

Israel Shirelle 00 7.65 7.708.55 7.90Eaux-Vives97. 31.80

Bovier Mélina 03 7.45 7.508.75 7.95Eaux-Vives98. 31.65

Stein Sarah 00 7.60 7.808.55 7.65Versoix99. 31.60

Riondel Clémence 03 7.55 7.358.75 7.80Eaux-Vives100. 31.45

Caloia Giulia 01 7.45 7.508.35 8.15Eaux-Vives101. 31.45

Congdon Sofia 7.50 8.407.50 7.95Bernex-Confignon102. 31.35

Bär Noa 02 7.25 7.658.75 7.35Eaux-Vives103. 31.00

Mendoza Andrea 02 7.25 7.358.20 8.10Eaux-Vives104. 30.90

Cologne Jeanne 03 7.45 7.508.40 7.50Eaux-Vives105. 30.85

Marinoni Maude 02 6.90 7.658.30 7.95Eaux-Vives106. 30.80

Amann Alizée 02 7.35 7.408.00 7.90Versoix107. 30.65

Rogg Lélia 02 6.50 7.408.75 7.90Perly-Certoux108. 30.55

Berthelet Océane 03 7.35 7.358.45 7.40Jussy109. 30.55

Selle Dahlia 03 7.30 7.407.90 7.95Eaux-Vives110. 30.55

Cherbuin Shana 00 7.35 7.308.00 7.85Versoix111. 30.50

Stein Natacha 02 6.80 7.208.30 7.70Versoix112. 30.00

Anastasi Léa 01 7.10 7.507.90 7.20Eaux-Vives113. 29.70

Graça Tamara 01 6.30 8.008.10 7.25Perly-Certoux114. 29.65

Dubelly Marine 02 7.40 7.257.80 7.20Versoix115. 29.65

Thierrin Marie 02 6.35 7.907.75 7.10Versoix116. 29.10

El Tayar Laïla 02 6.35 7.308.10 7.30Versoix117. 29.05
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Ruthen Justine 00 9.40 9.559.60 9.75Meyrin1. 38.30 OR

Toraes Granda Jocelyne 00 9.35 9.709.40 9.35Meyrin2. 37.80 ARGENT

Dumps Célestine 00 9.30 9.459.50 8.85Meyrin3. 37.10 BRONZE

Métral Alizée 00 8.80 9.259.25 9.50Collonge-Bellerive4. 36.80 *D*

Salgado Mathilde 8.90 9.509.15 9.15Collonge-Bellerive5. 36.70 *D*

Salihu Trendafile 99 9.15 9.158.90 9.40Aïre Le Lignon6. 36.60 *D*

Palumbo Lisa 99 8.65 9.409.25 9.05Aïre Le Lignon7. 36.35 *D*

Martins da Sylva Mendy 01 8.90 9.359.25 8.85Meyrin8. 36.35 *D*

Grunder Isaline 01 8.55 9.259.15 9.05Gym Mandement9. 36.00 *D*

Delachaux Clarissa 99 8.90 9.409.00 8.60Collonge-Bellerive10. 35.90 *D*

Gigliotti Noémy 02 8.80 8.909.15 9.00Lancy11. 35.85 *D*

Campagna Marion 99 8.55 8.959.30 8.80Chêne Gym12. 35.60 *D*

Loos Juno 99 9.00 8.759.10 8.65Lancy13. 35.50 *D*

Phan Hoang Maï 99 8.80 8.759.00 8.85Chêne Gym14. 35.40 *D*

Ray Livia 00 9.05 8.958.60 8.75Lancy15. 35.35 *D*

Isarasakdahik Theimo 98 9.25 9.158.70 8.15Versoix16. 35.25 *D*

Fague Coralie 99 8.30 9.008.70 9.25Chêne Gym17. 35.25 *D*

Pereira Ana 01 8.20 9.208.60 9.15Eaux-Vives18. 35.15 *D*

Belhadj Brahim Taissnim 99 8.80 8.258.60 9.40Aïre Le Lignon19. 35.05 *D*

Ramadani Nazlije 96 8.40 8.858.55 9.25Avanchet20. 35.05 *D*

Shupp Lara 01 8.90 8.758.60 8.75Veyrier21. 35.00 *D*

Pignat Myriam 00 8.80 8.258.85 9.00Gym Mandement22. 34.90 *D*

Corcoran Frédérique 98 8.30 9.158.45 8.95Collonge-Bellerive23. 34.85 *D*

Roguet Marine 00 8.75 8.458.60 9.00Versoix24. 34.80 *D*

Von Potobsky Aline 98 8.90 8.858.55 8.45Avanchet25. 34.75 *D*

Pazzini Claudia 01 8.45 8.808.95 8.50Onex26. 34.70 *D*

Daehler Colline 99 8.30 8.858.55 8.80Gym Mandement27. 34.50 *D*

Idemundia Véra 99 8.80 8.358.85 8.40Versoix28. 34.40 *D*

Rosset Laura 00 8.05 8.709.10 8.50Lancy29. 34.35 *D*

Fitchen Johanna 99 8.20 8.658.00 9.40Versoix30. 34.25

Li Ruisi 00 8.20 9.158.65 8.25Eaux-Vives31. 34.25

Campagna Célia 99 8.25 8.659.05 8.30Chêne Gym32. 34.25

Mascaro Thaiana 98 8.40 8.958.70 8.20Onex33. 34.25

Bartoli Mélissa 00 8.90 8.658.95 7.70Collonge-Bellerive34. 34.20

Marinoni Chloé 01 8.55 9.207.80 8.55Veyrier35. 34.10

Zwyer Jessica 97 8.20 8.809.00 8.05Carouge36. 34.05

Badel Léa 98 8.00 8.309.00 8.75Chêne Gym37. 34.05

Martin Lory 98 9.00 8.108.25 8.60Versoix38. 33.95

Stucki Marie 98 8.35 8.158.25 9.05Versoix39. 33.80

Fung Helen 00 7.80 8.508.40 9.00Eaux-Vives40. 33.70

Wasem Laure 00 8.05 8.458.95 8.20Perly-Certoux41. 33.65

Azevedo Mariana 98 8.30 8.908.70 7.70Avanchet42. 33.60

Nicollet Karen 99 8.00 8.208.40 8.90Collonge-Bellerive43. 33.50

Bonguardo Sarah 99 8.35 8.358.45 8.35Versoix44. 33.50

Harbich Sophie 00 8.20 8.108.40 8.60Bernex-Confignon45. 33.30

Forsell Sabrina 98 8.00 8.958.60 7.70Veyrier46. 33.25

Corradin Carla 01 7.95 8.858.55 7.85Perly-Certoux47. 33.20
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Slama Neila 01 8.00 8.758.10 8.30Perly-Certoux48. 33.15

Taimaslu Léa 98 8.15 8.158.30 8.50Veyrier49. 33.10

Mottet Solène 00 8.25 7.408.35 8.95Versoix50. 32.95

Wälti Camille 02 8.05 8.658.50 7.60Gym Mandement51. 32.80

Giuntini Chiara 02 7.85 9.058.35 7.50Perly-Certoux52. 32.75

Voitchovsky Nayla 02 8.75 8.208.45 7.25Lancy53. 32.65

Berger Lucie 00 8.10 8.658.55 7.30Veyrier54. 32.60

Sanogo Claudia 97 8.35 9.107.75 7.35Avanchet55. 32.55

Vitali Albacar Ines 99 8.15 8.258.70 7.35Onex56. 32.45

Battolo Oriana 00 8.00 8.408.15 7.80Perly-Certoux57. 32.35

Picard Léane 00 8.25 9.257.90 6.90Onex58. 32.30

Vacic Nina 00 7.55 8.059.00 7.70Pregny-Chambésy59. 32.30

Berger Alexandrine 99 8.00 8.408.30 7.55Eaux-Vives60. 32.25

Jaramillo Olivo Carla 99 8.15 8.307.60 8.20Eaux-Vives61. 32.25

Cornelise Haley 99 7.95 7.808.10 8.30Versoix62. 32.15

Babi Yasmine 98 8.05 8.158.25 7.65Versoix63. 32.10

Savary Elodie 00 7.70 8.508.30 7.40Gym Mandement64. 31.90

Isabella Ilenia 01 6.70 8.458.50 8.20Genève-Grottes65. 31.85

Stasius Maé 01 8.00 7.308.00 8.40Bernex-Confignon66. 31.70

Ceppi Salita 00 8.25 8.107.55 7.65Jussy67. 31.55

Palermo Elena 01 8.00 8.058.40 7.05Lancy68. 31.50

Wittwer Laurine 98 7.70 8.107.95 7.75Pregny-Chambésy69. 31.50

Dugerdil Mélissa 03 7.40 9.008.10 6.95Gym Mandement70. 31.45

Schwed Lucie 99 8.20 8.507.70 7.00Plainpalais-Satus71. 31.40

Verdon Pamela 01 7.70 8.458.25 7.00Lancy72. 31.40

Cassani Danaé 90 8.30 8.307.80 7.00Bernex-Confignon73. 31.40

Beausoleil Lucie 02 7.90 7.708.30 7.50Lancy74. 31.40

Mühlemann Léa 99 7.35 7.808.90 7.30Versoix75. 31.35

Valente Marie 00 7.75 8.057.90 7.50Carouge76. 31.20

Gremion Oriana 01 7.10 8.558.55 6.90Jussy77. 31.10

Burnus Guilia 00 8.05 7.658.50 6.90Versoix78. 31.10

Hasani Vlera 00 6.85 7.558.20 7.95Avanchet79. 30.55

Deletraz Leslie 98 7.40 7.908.15 7.10Perly-Certoux80. 30.55

Graemiger Mathilde 98 7.60 7.607.75 7.40Bernex-Confignon81. 30.35

Perisset Célia 00 7.60 7.908.30 6.05Bernex-Confignon82. 29.85

Robert Maëlle 00 7.30 8.007.60 6.90Lancy83. 29.80

Müller Déborah 98 6.50 8.258.45 6.50Veyrier84. 29.70

Falise Mauranne 99 7.85 8.007.40 6.45Pregny-Chambésy85. 29.70

Schori Léa 01 7.00 7.707.80 6.40Gym Mandement86. 28.90

Mammana Alice 00 7.90 7.406.50 7.00Eaux-Vives87. 28.80

Dufau Carla 01 7.30 7.507.60 6.15Eaux-Vives88. 28.55
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Callealta Marina 98 9.40 9.459.25 9.25Meyrin1. 37.35 OR

Fazliji Dorontina 98 9.50 9.208.90 9.40Aïre Le Lignon2. 37.00 ARGENT

Bruzzo Alessia 97 9.70 9.359.10 8.65Carouge3. 36.80 BRONZE

Rodriguez Alexane 99 9.50 9.109.10 8.80Veyrier4. 36.50 *D*

Jaquier Samantha 00 9.00 9.558.90 9.00Chêne Gym5. 36.45 *D*

Fakih Léa 01 9.60 9.008.25 9.20Meyrin6. 36.05 *D*

Oberson Sharon 99 9.35 9.208.80 8.60Versoix7. 35.95 *D*

Niederhauser Justine 98 9.00 8.808.90 8.85Bernex-Confignon8. 35.55 *D*

Salihu Nora 97 9.00 9.308.55 8.55Aïre Le Lignon9. 35.40 *D*

Bader Ariane 99 8.85 9.258.85 8.35Veyrier10. 35.30 *D*

Schmid Joana 98 9.30 9.108.50 8.35Lancy11. 35.25 *D*

Mungenga Edith 98 8.50 9.059.00 8.65Aïre Le Lignon12. 35.20 *D*

Pfitzer Estelle 98 9.15 8.808.85 8.35Collonge-Bellerive13. 35.15 *D*

Rizzi Lélia 96 9.75 8.008.65 8.60Jussy14. 35.00 *D*

Mathez Erika 96 8.90 8.358.85 8.90Bernex-Confignon15. 35.00 *D*

Machet Chiara 00 9.25 8.858.75 8.10Eaux-Vives16. 34.95 *D*

Robert Camille 98 8.80 9.059.15 7.85Collonge-Bellerive17. 34.85 *D*

Lemus Laura 98 9.60 8.858.60 7.70Bernex-Confignon18. 34.75 *D*

Janssen Carolee 00 8.80 9.358.55 8.05Chêne Gym19. 34.75 *D*

Herrmann Lilou 00 9.20 8.908.70 7.90Bernex-Confignon20. 34.70 *D*

Python Marie Aurore 98 8.35 9.158.55 8.55Gym Mandement21. 34.60 *D*

Moser Saskia 01 8.70 9.108.90 7.80Gym Mandement22. 34.50 *D*

Pythoud Madeline 00 8.80 8.658.50 8.45Collonge-Bellerive23. 34.40 *D*

Zeqiri Doruntina 98 8.95 8.909.15 7.35Aïre Le Lignon24. 34.35 *D*

Romanens-Castill Cynthia 99 9.20 9.009.00 7.05Eaux-Vives25. 34.25

Simon Lucie 01 8.65 8.908.30 8.40Meyrin26. 34.25

Poulain Mélanie 96 9.30 8.858.40 7.60Lancy27. 34.15

Cathrein Stephanie 98 9.10 9.257.80 7.95Pregny-Chambésy28. 34.10

Moser Jessica 99 8.10 9.058.70 8.10Chêne Gym29. 33.95

Tosco Elina 99 9.00 8.308.90 7.75Veyrier30. 33.95

Besia Cécile 99 8.30 9.308.65 7.65Lancy31. 33.90

Rulfi Axelle 99 9.10 8.108.45 8.20Veyrier32. 33.85

Gayère Fanny 00 8.85 8.908.40 7.70Gym Mandement33. 33.85

Conti Carine 99 8.60 8.709.05 7.40Aïre Le Lignon34. 33.75

Diche Magali 99 8.40 8.458.75 8.15Bernex-Confignon35. 33.75

Di Biase Chiarra 99 8.50 8.608.50 8.10Collonge-Bellerive36. 33.70

Sauvin Nadège 00 8.80 8.808.45 7.55Eaux-Vives37. 33.60

Vannay Tessy 00 8.20 8.808.35 8.15Gym Mandement38. 33.50

Meylan Charlène 8.30 8.058.50 8.65Jussy39. 33.50

Fougere Maelle 00 8.40 8.708.25 7.65Versoix40. 33.00

Fernandez Soraya 97 7.95 8.357.75 8.85Pregny-Chambésy41. 32.90

Bizzozero Julie 97 9.15 8.208.50 7.00Carouge42. 32.85

Brand Tania 98 8.40 8.908.75 6.80Versoix43. 32.85

Viera Léa 99 8.40 8.658.00 7.70Collonge-Bellerive44. 32.75

Barlocher Mélanie 99 8.35 7.558.00 8.80Lancy45. 32.70

Martins Fernandes Beatriz 98 8.55 8.308.05 7.70Plainpalais-Satus46. 32.60

Didier Julie 97 8.55 7.808.00 8.15Perly-Certoux47. 32.50
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Didier Carine 97 8.20 7.907.95 8.40Perly-Certoux48. 32.45

Mehmeti Jeta 99 8.30 8.358.30 7.50Avanchet49. 32.45

Ramseier Maude 99 8.45 8.108.35 7.45Veyrier50. 32.35

Waeber Maéva 97 8.25 8.308.10 7.70Aïre Le Lignon51. 32.35

Membrez Camille 00 8.45 8.657.75 7.45Eaux-Vives52. 32.30

Deletraz Tiphaine 94 8.85 7.657.75 8.00Perly-Certoux53. 32.25

Vitelli Mélissa 96 8.30 8.008.20 7.45Avanchet54. 31.95

Gautheron Jessica 99 8.40 8.258.05 7.10Versoix55. 31.80

Nabaa Céline 00 8.20 8.158.20 7.10Eaux-Vives56. 31.65

Da Riva Samantha 00 7.80 8.907.30 7.55Pregny-Chambésy57. 31.55

Hadjian Lucie 00 8.85 7.857.45 7.35Versoix58. 31.50

Kapfer Sabrina 99 8.55 7.157.65 8.15Versoix59. 31.50

Berger Claudine 98 8.35 7.907.45 7.80Pregny-Chambésy60. 31.50

Heilig Vivienne 97 7.60 8.807.70 7.35Eaux-Vives61. 31.45

Meddings Hélène 97 7.65 7.657.55 8.00Pregny-Chambésy62. 30.85

Latifi Edita 98 8.40 8.157.30 6.90Avanchet63. 30.75

Barmont Justine 96 7.25 8.307.90 7.30Bernex-Confignon64. 30.75

Gremion Alyssa 98 8.00 7.757.60 7.40Jussy65. 30.75

Pozniak Katrina 97 7.80 7.906.80 8.20Versoix66. 30.70

Barbay Morgane 00 7.90 6.858.10 7.65Versoix67. 30.50

Perdichizzi Lora 00 7.85 7.358.05 7.20Eaux-Vives68. 30.45

Boesch Léa 96 8.30 7.657.80 6.45Jussy69. 30.20

Mahesh Vilasine 97 8.10 7.857.80 6.40Avanchet70. 30.15

Riondel Agnès 00 8.00 7.907.45 6.80Eaux-Vives71. 30.15

Barbezat Karen 98 7.10 7.107.80 6.65Bernex-Confignon72. 28.65

Rudolf Justine 96 7.75 6.357.20 6.25Pregny-Chambésy73. 27.55
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Pasquettaz Gwenaelle 96 9.75 9.209.50 9.30Meyrin1. 37.75 OR

Renaud Lola 96 9.30 9.208.75 9.40Lancy2. 36.65 ARGENT

Novelle Ninotchka 96 9.20 9.308.90 8.70Meyrin3. 36.10 BRONZE

Rutimann Alizée 98 9.25 8.658.65 9.20Collonge-Bellerive4. 35.75 *D*

Mc Intosh Caitlin 97 9.30 7.859.20 9.30Meyrin5. 35.65 *D*

Wyss Magali 96 9.50 9.008.50 8.55Aïre Le Lignon6. 35.55 *D*

Ho Dac Léa 97 8.75 9.309.05 8.45Collonge-Bellerive7. 35.55 *D*

Ferreira Diana 97 9.05 9.358.90 8.05Collonge-Bellerive8. 35.35 *D*

Gomez Caraballo Ginny 95 8.90 9.158.55 8.70Aïre Le Lignon9. 35.30 *D*

Droux Aurélie 96 8.75 8.608.80 8.95Lancy10. 35.10 *D*

Montes Virginie 97 8.85 8.908.80 8.20Eaux-Vives11. 34.75 *D*

Belhadj Brahim Kaoutar 97 9.05 8.708.95 8.00Aïre Le Lignon12. 34.70 *D*

Léal Céleste 98 8.85 8.958.30 8.25Collonge-Bellerive13. 34.35 *D*

Gerdil Juliette 99 8.40 8.708.95 8.25Onex14. 34.30 *D*

Abbet Jamie Lee 96 8.95 8.059.00 8.20Bernex-Confignon15. 34.20 *D*

Ray Julia 97 8.25 8.708.95 8.20Lancy16. 34.10 *D*

Chatriot Elsa 97 8.65 8.858.70 7.85Aïre Le Lignon17. 34.05 *D*

Janssen Claire 97 8.35 8.758.25 8.70Chêne Gym18. 34.05 *D*

Longobardi Alessia 98 9.10 8.608.85 7.40Collonge-Bellerive19. 33.95 *D*

Balmer Coralie 96 8.35 8.258.65 8.65Eaux-Vives20. 33.90 *D*

Hasler Elodie 95 8.55 8.608.90 7.80Bernex-Confignon21. 33.85 *D*

Corthay Océane 97 8.80 8.558.85 7.55Collonge-Bellerive22. 33.75 *D*

Scherer Maud 98 8.80 9.008.65 7.05Chêne Gym23. 33.50 *D*

Babel Alexandrine 95 8.65 8.757.85 8.20Aïre Le Lignon24. 33.45 *D*

Piguet Malou 99 8.65 8.208.60 7.75Chêne Gym25. 33.20

Pugin-Aubert Lucie 99 8.20 8.608.30 8.10Eaux-Vives26. 33.20

Corthay Meghan 98 8.10 8.008.85 8.10Perly-Certoux27. 33.05

Chiappinnelli Sarah 98 8.60 8.658.50 7.30Collonge-Bellerive28. 33.05

Dayen Jodie 98 8.35 7.658.40 8.65Gym Mandement29. 33.05

Gajowski Elisa 96 8.20 8.408.45 8.00Aïre Le Lignon30. 33.05

Pinto Ophélie 96 8.40 8.857.60 8.10Bernex-Confignon31. 32.95

Heckenmeyer Alison 97 8.55 8.658.45 7.25Onex32. 32.90

Bos Oliveira Rosanna 95 8.10 7.858.65 8.30Eaux-Vives33. 32.90

Keller Maurine 98 8.05 8.458.35 8.00Eaux-Vives34. 32.85

Coccimano Aline 99 8.05 8.208.40 8.10Perly-Certoux35. 32.75

Monnard Aurea 98 8.60 8.008.65 7.40Perly-Certoux36. 32.65

Stehle Karen 98 8.40 8.607.80 7.85Onex37. 32.65

Muheim Elodie 96 8.50 7.708.45 8.00Versoix38. 32.65

Lavore Papa Sabrina 98 7.90 8.458.25 8.05Genève-Grottes39. 32.65

Vuillod Julie 96 8.90 7.657.65 8.35Veyrier40. 32.55

Luisier Jessy 99 8.70 7.108.75 8.00Perly-Certoux41. 32.55

Pazzini Léa 99 8.00 8.357.85 8.30Onex42. 32.50

Jove Cyndelia 99 8.05 7.808.30 8.20Chêne Gym43. 32.35

Mumia Matini 98 7.60 8.458.20 8.05Genève-Grottes44. 32.30

Phan Hoang Kim 97 8.05 8.008.25 8.00Chêne Gym45. 32.30

Cattin Céline 96 8.70 6.858.55 8.00Bernex-Confignon46. 32.10

Denoreaz Lisa 97 8.50 8.057.90 7.65Versoix47. 32.10
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Israel Elinore 95 7.80 8.008.25 8.05Eaux-Vives48. 32.10

Mokhtar Yasmine 98 7.15 8.308.75 7.85Bernex-Confignon49. 32.05

Fuhrer Chloé 96 8.45 7.108.20 8.20Versoix50. 31.95

Baumann Sarah 96 8.25 7.908.00 7.65Perly-Certoux51. 31.80

Muller Aude 96 8.25 8.358.15 7.00Perly-Certoux52. 31.75

La Scala Elena 95 7.85 7.808.40 7.60Eaux-Vives53. 31.65

Cao Annelyse 97 8.20 7.708.15 7.40Eaux-Vives54. 31.45

Chavaz Manon 98 8.50 6.708.60 7.60Collonge-Bellerive55. 31.40

Debonneville Léna 98 7.25 8.457.95 7.65Gym Mandement56. 31.30

Corbo Aurélie 97 8.55 5.558.05 8.95Veyrier57. 31.10

Ressureicao Léticia 96 8.05 7.408.05 7.50Collonge-Bellerive58. 31.00

Bertheraz Alice 94 7.75 7.307.80 8.00Jussy59. 30.85

Russo Maria 95 7.60 7.707.90 7.55Aïre Le Lignon60. 30.75

Rodrigues Bandei Joyce 96 7.85 8.157.05 7.55Plainpalais-Satus61. 30.60

Metral Noelie 96 8.35 7.707.40 7.00Perly-Certoux62. 30.45

Criado Alexia 98 7.90 7.357.95 7.20Genève-Grottes63. 30.40

Rampini Tania 95 6.15 7.258.45 8.40Jussy64. 30.25

Urech Debora 96 8.15 6.608.10 7.25Eaux-Vives65. 30.10

Mac Dowell Gabrielle 99 8.10 7.357.30 7.35Versoix66. 30.10

Abbet Elodie 96 7.50 7.357.65 7.35Gym Mandement67. 29.85

Vine Morgane 99 6.60 7.857.60 7.55Versoix68. 29.60

Gorin Alexia 96 7.50 6.857.80 7.15Eaux-Vives69. 29.30

Moser Ludmilla 99 7.00 6.707.45 7.85Gym Mandement70. 29.00

Tourade Valentine 98 7.30 7.657.70 6.20Perly-Certoux71. 28.85

Ritter Laetitia 97 7.10 4.657.30 7.35Bernex-Confignon72. 26.40

Barmont Marie 94 6.85 4.607.10 7.80Bernex-Confignon73. 26.35
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Pradas Sally 97 9.40 9.509.45 9.60Chêne Gym1. 37.95 OR

Villeneuve Amandine 96 9.20 8.809.70 9.35Chêne Gym2. 37.05 ARGENT

Adam Coralie 96 9.05 9.258.80 9.50Lancy3. 36.60 BRONZE

Donati Cécile 96 9.10 8.859.30 9.35Chêne Gym4. 36.60 *D*

Mongilardi Nahéma 96 9.50 8.908.90 9.20Collonge-Bellerive5. 36.50 *D*

Pacarizi Kaltrina 96 9.30 8.559.05 9.10Meyrin6. 36.00 *D*

Chamoux Manon 98 8.70 8.609.40 8.85Collonge-Bellerive7. 35.55 *D*

Robert-Nicoud Elodie 97 8.85 8.559.10 9.00Versoix8. 35.50 *D*

Reinhard Lea 98 8.45 8.409.45 9.15Chêne Gym9. 35.45 *D*

Bargetzi Rahel 94 8.90 8.858.95 8.65Bernex-Confignon10. 35.35 *D*

Mahler Léna 94 9.10 8.709.15 8.25Collonge-Bellerive11. 35.20 *D*

Maillard Gaëlle 96 8.80 8.708.95 8.70Chêne Gym12. 35.15 *D*

Nocera Tanita 96 8.80 8.359.00 8.65Carouge13. 34.80 *D*

Petitnaroli Laura 97 8.55 8.609.00 8.60Meyrin14. 34.75 *D*

Hamonda Dina 96 8.35 7.908.75 9.45Chêne Gym15. 34.45 *D*

Delay Isadora 97 9.30 8.108.85 8.05Eaux-Vives16. 34.30 *D*

Martin Sophie 93 8.75 8.209.05 8.30Eaux-Vives17. 34.30 *D*

Robert Laura 96 9.00 8.208.75 8.35Collonge-Bellerive18. 34.30 *D*

Cristin Adeline 95 8.65 7.359.00 9.25Perly-Certoux19. 34.25 *D*

Herbert Laura 97 8.55 7.709.15 8.85Versoix20. 34.25 *D*

Del Perugia Ellynn 95 8.40 8.808.60 8.40Lancy21. 34.20 *D*

Tiggs Omara 94 8.20 7.659.10 9.00Carouge22. 33.95 *D*

Dietrich Lara 92 9.00 8.058.65 8.25Bernex-Confignon23. 33.95 *D*

Rulfi Leila 96 9.00 7.858.40 8.65Veyrier24. 33.90 *D*

Kaiser Laetitia 97 8.60 8.108.20 9.00Onex25. 33.90 *D*

Donni Coralie 93 8.80 8.058.30 8.60Genève-Grottes26. 33.75

Zanasco Lora 95 8.80 8.108.30 8.30Genève-Grottes27. 33.50

Sabatino Valentina 94 8.30 8.708.75 7.75Collonge-Bellerive28. 33.50

Bendib Coraline 96 8.95 7.808.35 8.20Carouge29. 33.30

Generelli Marine 93 8.80 7.808.20 8.45Genève-Grottes30. 33.25

Musy Mathilde 97 8.15 7.859.05 8.15Chêne Gym31. 33.20

Martin Mady 97 8.55 8.207.70 8.75Onex32. 33.20

Belli Lauriane 96 8.40 6.958.70 9.10Veyrier33. 33.15

Duccini Audrey 97 7.40 8.808.55 8.40Chêne Gym34. 33.15

Lacroix Laurie 94 8.10 8.358.10 8.50Lancy35. 33.05

Dozio Anaïs 96 8.85 7.708.45 8.00Aïre Le Lignon36. 33.00

Abbet Solène 95 8.25 8.207.95 8.60Veyrier37. 33.00

Leutwyler Juliane 95 8.50 7.858.25 8.35Veyrier38. 32.95

Castillo Laurianne 92 8.60 7.458.05 8.75Perly-Certoux39. 32.85

Minniti Angela 95 8.60 8.158.05 8.05Veyrier40. 32.85

Rey Elisa 96 8.90 7.558.60 7.70Eaux-Vives41. 32.75

Broccard Natasha 96 7.35 8.258.40 8.70Chêne Gym42. 32.70

Kaiser Aurélie 97 8.50 7.458.45 8.10Onex43. 32.50

Falda Jeanne 95 8.45 6.858.15 8.90Perly-Certoux44. 32.35

Gerdil Mathilde 97 8.60 7.757.85 8.15Onex45. 32.35

Pugin-Aubert Sophie 93 8.55 7.658.45 7.70Eaux-Vives46. 32.35

Huber Aurélie 97 8.55 8.008.00 7.75Veyrier47. 32.30
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Mota Aline 95 8.45 7.357.90 8.45Carouge48. 32.15

Mahler Naja 95 8.30 7.308.05 8.00Versoix49. 31.65

Thomas Meghan 97 8.50 8.406.70 8.00Chêne Gym50. 31.60

Fuentes Lucia 98 8.45 7.358.55 7.00Perly-Certoux51. 31.35

Sanz Wania 95 8.30 6.658.55 7.85Carouge52. 31.35

Copsen Fiona 95 7.85 6.858.50 8.15Versoix53. 31.35

Roos Jessica 96 8.25 6.858.25 7.70Versoix54. 31.05

Gachet Cloé 94 8.10 6.758.00 8.15Genève-Grottes55. 31.00

Mathez Jessica 95 8.15 7.058.10 7.15Onex56. 30.45

Flubacher Tiffanie 96 8.05 6.757.75 7.90Onex57. 30.45

Majakari Daniella 96 7.80 7.108.10 7.40Versoix58. 30.40

Abbet Caroline 98 7.80 6.807.35 8.35Gym Mandement59. 30.30

Baechler Victoria 97 8.40 6.808.10 6.85Versoix60. 30.15

Racine Matissia 97 8.15 7.007.95 7.00Versoix61. 30.10

Salihu Arjeta 92 8.35 7.057.05 7.55Aïre Le Lignon62. 30.00

Petit Zoé 94 8.10 7.407.30 7.15Aïre Le Lignon63. 29.95

Salihu Maijlinda 93 8.15 6.006.75 8.25Aïre Le Lignon64. 29.15

Perdichizzi Julie 96 7.50 6.807.90 6.65Versoix65. 28.85

Garnier Laure 95 8.10 6.407.35 6.50Veyrier66. 28.35

Alberty Jeanne 95 7.55 5.907.65 7.20Versoix67. 28.30

Monnet Natacha 95 7.20 5.157.60 8.05Versoix68. 28.00

Jaillot Virginie 93 7.50 6.356.45 6.80Genève-Grottes69. 27.10

Rempel Brito Mercia 96 8.20 4.406.35 7.55Genève-Grottes70. 26.50

Duvillard Marine 93 7.20 4.856.75 7.30Genève-Grottes71. 26.10

Pedra Dos Santos Luana 96 7.45 4.756.15 6.75Genève-Grottes72. 25.10

Plaza Christine 95 8.80 4.700.00 8.45Versoix73. 21.95

Pataki Emilie 96 0.00 6.850.00 9.10Versoix74. 15.95
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Reinhard Annik 95 9.30 9.159.55 9.65Chêne Gym1. 37.65 OR

Di Santo Mélissandre 95 9.40 9.309.55 9.40Chêne Gym2. 37.65 ARGENT

Pacarizi Elona 93 9.40 9.009.25 9.20Meyrin3. 36.85 BRONZE

Hsieh Laurène 95 9.30 8.808.70 9.35Collonge-Bellerive4. 36.15 *D*

Schuchert Claudine 95 8.70 8.909.25 9.30Chêne Gym5. 36.15 *D*

Gueissaz Chloé 96 9.20 8.808.95 9.00Eaux-Vives6. 35.95 *D*

Truffer Sarah 92 9.10 8.959.15 8.70Meyrin7. 35.90 *D*

Veuthey Olivia 95 8.35 8.709.25 9.25Carouge8. 35.55 *D*

Knobel Magdalena 93 8.85 8.359.10 8.85Lancy9. 35.15

Bussard Cindy 92 8.50 9.358.80 8.40Eaux-Vives10. 35.05

Balmer Morgane 94 8.65 8.559.10 8.50Eaux-Vives11. 34.80

Bochet Aurélie 92 8.50 8.108.80 9.10Onex12. 34.50

Alder Virginie 95 8.65 8.258.35 9.00Onex13. 34.25

Bartoli Jessica 92 8.70 8.208.80 8.40Collonge-Bellerive14. 34.10

Christen Anne-Laure 90 8.80 7.808.95 8.40Bernex-Confignon15. 33.95

Kaiser Christelle 95 8.50 7.408.80 8.85Onex16. 33.55

Moeschler Doris 96 9.10 6.958.85 8.55Chêne Gym17. 33.45

Kaiser Céline 92 8.35 7.858.70 8.20Onex18. 33.10

Druon Camille 8.15 7.908.20 8.30Carouge19. 32.55

Bugnon Mégane 95 7.85 7.957.85 7.90Carouge20. 31.55

Ajam Nouria 91 8.50 7.357.95 7.10Onex21. 30.90

Seum Olivia 92 7.85 7.707.45 7.70Onex22. 30.70

Genequand Aurélie 92 7.65 7.557.35 8.00Versoix23. 30.55

Dovat Joannie 91 8.15 5.457.80 7.90Perly-Certoux24. 29.30

Bapst Estelle 92 0.00 0.007.00 7.65Versoix25. 14.65

C7 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Taverna Natascia 80 9.80 9.509.60 9.60Chêne Gym1. 38.50 OR

Delaporte Amandine 89 9.35 9.009.45 9.65Chêne Gym2. 37.45 ARGENT

Schneeberger Marie 92 8.90 9.559.20 9.25Meyrin3. 36.90 BRONZE

Schuppisser Jacqueline 88 9.20 9.559.00 9.10Chêne Gym4. 36.85

Nassik Malika 92 8.90 8.809.35 8.40Chêne Gym5. 35.45

Muller Maeva 92 9.00 7.808.15 8.65Onex6. 33.60

Bugnon Camille 92 8.55 7.857.85 8.60Carouge7. 32.85

Hernach Manon 90 8.50 6.358.50 8.90Versoix8. 32.25

Santos Anouk 92 8.10 7.707.70 7.65Eaux-Vives9. 31.15

Allenbach Aline 90 8.10 5.757.55 7.55Versoix10. 28.95

Pugin-Aubert Julie 91 7.20 5.407.05 7.95Eaux-Vives11. 27.60
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Ruttimann Jennifer 89 9.60 9.609.00 9.60Meyrin1. 37.80 OR

Trotti Céline 9.55 9.309.30 9.00Chêne Gym2. 37.15 ARGENT

Vaudaux Ariane 82 9.35 8.959.25 9.15Chêne Gym3. 36.70 BRONZE

Duparc Amandine 89 9.45 8.459.45 9.25Chêne Gym4. 36.60

San Juan Andrea 88 8.75 9.059.25 8.45Eaux-Vives5. 35.50

Christen Joëlle 85 8.85 8.809.00 8.70Bernex-Confignon6. 35.35

Duruz Angélique 85 8.60 7.858.50 8.30Eaux-Vives7. 33.25

Huwiler Aline 86 8.25 7.808.05 8.10Veyrier8. 32.20

Simeone Sylvie 78 8.25 7.458.15 7.75Versoix9. 31.60

C1 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Brutsch Benoit 01 8.20 9.109.35 9.45 8.40Lancy1. 44.50 OR

Rothen Frank 02 8.40 9.009.10 8.70 9.20Veyrier2. 44.40 ARGENT

Copetti Vincent 02 8.45 8.858.95 9.20 8.05Veyrier3. 43.50 BRONZE

Bodson Guillaume 02 8.15 8.909.05 9.35 7.75Veyrier4. 43.20 *D*

Buesink Thomas 03 8.30 8.308.85 8.90 7.40Veyrier5. 41.75

Dietrich Eliott 8.00 7.759.00 9.20 7.50Lancy6. 41.45

Gorce Nicolas 01 7.20 8.708.65 8.20 8.25Perly-Certoux7. 41.00

Jacquenoud Raoul 03 8.00 8.258.95 8.35 7.40Gym Mandement8. 40.95

Vesy Tanguy 02 6.90 8.408.65 9.05 7.60Perly-Certoux9. 40.60

Chevalley Léo 02 7.10 8.458.95 8.15 7.50Perly-Certoux10. 40.15

Wasem Simon 02 6.90 8.059.05 8.30 7.05Perly-Certoux11. 39.35

Larcinese Mattéo 02 6.45 7.208.70 7.80 7.65Perly-Certoux12. 37.80

Gorce Benoît 03 5.90 7.508.65 6.65 5.85Perly-Certoux13. 34.55

Tato Léon 03 5.65 7.258.35 6.25 6.40Perly-Certoux14. 33.90

C2 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Roch Damien 00 8.70 8.659.30 9.05 9.25Lancy1. 44.95 OR

Vuilleumier Loan 00 8.40 8.709.00 9.20 8.65Lancy2. 43.95 ARGENT

Duchosal Cyrus 00 8.10 8.658.65 9.15 9.05Veyrier3. 43.60 BRONZE

Forster Denis 01 8.80 8.608.40 8.95 8.80Veyrier4. 43.55 *D*

Briefer Adrien 00 8.45 8.508.65 8.95 8.65Veyrier5. 43.20

Marchard Quentin 02 8.00 8.558.30 9.40 8.45Lancy6. 42.70

Weidmann Sébastien 00 8.25 8.858.45 8.80 8.20Veyrier7. 42.55

Duchosal Quentin 02 7.85 8.258.20 9.00 9.10Veyrier8. 42.40

Bianco Timon 98 7.25 8.158.80 9.00 8.60Lancy9. 41.80

Ducardonnoy Noam 00 7.25 8.358.05 8.85 9.05Lancy10. 41.55

Zen-Ruffinen Nathan 02 7.60 8.308.15 8.90 8.45Veyrier11. 41.40

Daniel David 01 7.55 7.958.05 8.45 7.75Veyrier12. 39.75
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Loutan Baptiste 97 8.80 9.308.80 9.30 9.15Lancy1. 45.35 OR

Morel Fabian 98 9.10 9.208.80 9.25 8.95Chêne Gym2. 45.30 ARGENT

Pignat Johann 98 8.90 9.209.10 8.80 8.50Gym Mandement3. 44.50 BRONZE

Adam Cédric 98 8.65 9.208.60 8.95 8.95Lancy4. 44.35 *D*

Daeniker Antoine 98 9.10 9.058.85 9.35 7.50Veyrier5. 43.85 *D*

Jacquenoud Arno 00 8.45 8.159.15 9.00 8.30Gym Mandement6. 43.05 *D*

Dupont Max 98 8.60 8.708.85 8.80 7.70Lancy7. 42.65

Marinoni Alexis 98 9.10 8.508.15 8.25 7.90Veyrier8. 41.90

Barman Mathieu 97 8.50 8.558.45 8.45 7.60Lancy9. 41.55

Droux Kévin 98 8.35 8.558.30 8.25 8.05Lancy10. 41.50

Saudan Maxime 99 7.00 8.808.55 8.70 7.85Lancy11. 40.90

Mader Théo 98 8.00 8.358.50 8.15 7.85Veyrier12. 40.85

Phooduangwa Nung 97 8.40 8.657.75 8.60 7.35Gym Mandement13. 40.75

Marchard Loic 99 8.35 8.358.20 7.65 8.05Lancy14. 40.60

Lutz Mathieu 98 8.00 8.108.50 8.50 7.45Veyrier15. 40.55

Kellerhals Thiebaud 96 8.20 8.808.05 7.80 7.60Lancy16. 40.45

Kellerhals Gaetan 99 7.85 8.557.80 7.50 7.35Lancy17. 39.05

Schwager Adrien 01 8.35 6.407.60 7.85 7.15Gym Mandement18. 37.35

Herren Benjamin 97 7.55 8.057.25 6.75 5.40Lancy19. 35.00

C4 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Tosco Loïc 98 8.60 8.709.20 9.40 8.75Veyrier1. 44.65 OR

Del perugia David 93 8.20 8.708.55 8.85 8.35Lancy2. 42.65 ARGENT

Adam Loic 94 8.20 8.957.95 9.00 8.50Lancy3. 42.60 BRONZE

Raboud Grégoire 97 7.75 7.858.70 8.90 9.25Lancy4. 42.45 *D*

Girardin Antoine 96 8.20 7.708.80 9.00 8.65Lancy5. 42.35

Locarnini Mathieu 94 7.95 8.258.70 8.15 9.00Lancy6. 42.05

Dietrich Victor 95 7.90 8.158.25 8.20 8.40Lancy7. 40.90

Dahan Nicolas 96 7.55 8.208.25 8.20 8.55Lancy8. 40.75

Abbet Loïc 96 7.90 7.958.50 8.00 8.30Veyrier9. 40.65

Zen-Ruffinen Loïc 99 8.05 8.208.95 8.00 7.35Veyrier10. 40.55

Dubi Corentin 97 7.75 7.758.40 8.05 8.10Chêne Gym11. 40.05

Rapo Kylian 96 7.55 8.107.50 8.20 8.15Chêne Gym12. 39.50

Vassant Luc 96 6.75 7.208.90 8.65 7.20Veyrier13. 38.70

Harrison Orféo 98 6.20 7.658.00 7.50 7.60Chêne Gym14. 36.95
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C5 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Schupbach Ronny 94 8.70 9.158.65 9.65 8.80Chêne Gym1. 44.95 OR

Vassant Cédric 93 8.90 9.158.75 9.00 9.05Veyrier2. 44.85 ARGENT

Ding Philipp 93 8.65 8.658.80 9.05 9.50Veyrier3. 44.65 BRONZE

Loutan Robin 92 8.90 8.859.15 8.60 8.85Lancy4. 44.35 *D*

Leutwyler Sylvain 92 8.55 8.709.00 9.15 8.60Veyrier5. 44.00 *D*

Schaller Quentin 93 8.55 8.608.80 9.30 8.50Lancy6. 43.75

Rousselle Jonathan 93 8.25 8.258.85 9.10 8.85Lancy7. 43.30

Delavy Joris 94 7.90 8.308.70 8.95 8.60Chêne Gym8. 42.45

Scott Steven 95 8.40 8.008.75 8.90 8.05Veyrier9. 42.10

Suter Thomas 93 8.90 8.208.10 8.55 7.90Veyrier10. 41.65

Huguenin Loris 95 8.10 7.858.20 8.75 8.30Veyrier11. 41.20

Brutsch Thibaut 92 8.90 8.658.85 6.40 8.30Lancy12. 41.10

Vouilloz Jonathan 95 8.10 7.508.40 9.10 7.60Chêne Gym13. 40.70

Abbet Thomas 95 7.80 7.958.20 8.15 6.85Veyrier14. 38.95

Cerini Benoît 93 7.40 6.658.15 8.30 8.30Veyrier15. 38.80

Martins Fernandes David 94 7.85 7.206.55 8.20 7.30Plainpalais-Satus16. 37.10

Lopez Costas Mickaël 95 7.50 6.457.10 7.95 6.70Plainpalais-Satus17. 35.70

C6 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Pahud Benoit 87 8.45 9.259.05 9.20 8.20Lancy1. 44.15 OR

Schuit Quentin 8.20 8.308.65 8.75 8.90Lancy2. 42.80 ARGENT

Pellet Sébastien 88 8.00 8.358.85 8.30 8.65Veyrier3. 42.15 BRONZE

C7 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Berger Fabrice 84 8.75 7.358.90 9.30 9.20Veyrier1. 43.50 OR

Chevallier Yannick 89 8.90 6.808.20 8.70 8.75Lancy2. 41.35 ARGENT

Ambuhl Mark 84 7.75 8.207.75 9.00 7.75Lancy3. 40.45 BRONZE

Progin Laurent 8.70 7.707.60 8.80 7.25Lancy4. 40.05

   


